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f Ralph C. Richard
I Ada H 4-1 305 20,459

23Ada H 3-7 305 21,898
72 Mill H 3-5 305 20,778

LeroyE. Howard y
Rose H-" 6-9 305 21,662
Blossom TBr' 4-11 305 18,693
Jane H 3-1 305 18,158

ShowTopFarms-
Sears H 8-2 305 16,657

713
826
650

758
725
655

BUILDINGS FOR EVERY NEED
Quality Built & Expertly Constructed

Machinery, Confinement, Storage
Compare & Then Call Us

AND SAVE

BILL&STANINC.
RDI Brogue, PA (717) 927-6092

ServingYork, Lancaster & No. MD

ORTHO
PARAQUA

CLEARED FO
WEED

CONTROL
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ALFALFA

SLN PA. 79001

Beaut H
J.HersheyMyer

Sheila H
Daniel J.Harnish

Colgate H
Countes K

Rogers. Buch
Teresa H
Agusta H

Reu HelFarms Inc.
Sian H

305

305

20,563

20,031

812

305
305

305
305

305
305Kim H 3-7

LouisE. Moyer
Bev H 8-3

JohnF. Snyder
Blanche H 5-5
Jill H 5-4

MarkA. Wolfskill
Lily H 7-5
Ruth H 5-3
Jessie H 4-2
Golmier H 3-11

RodgerL. Wagner

305

305
305

289
305
252
305

23,493
21,467

18,429
20,608

mi h 2-1
Linden Loch Holstein

#BB H 5-4
#ll7 H 5-8

Pine BrookFarm
#123 H 4-10

24,706
18,401

16,668

18,174
17,765

20,064
19,756
18,114
19,345

706

305
305

15,543

20,286
17,950

857
706

703
755

305 20,509

858
776

652

661
725

799
735
716
691

ALL TYPES OF
FARM BUILDINGS
• Broiler Houses
• Layer Houses
• Pullet Houses
• Hog Houses
• Cottle Barns
• Horse Barns

And Many Others
Will Design To Your Needs.

Call:
REYNOLDS & YELLOTT CO., INC.

l2BooGocesMlll JRd.
Reisterstown, MO 21136
Over 24 YearsExperience

301-833'1840

651

789
722

705

Angel
Dana

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 17,1979
CharlesR. Kissling

Babs H
LynnE.Stoudt

#2 H
#6O H

James H. Adam
Filma H

HerbTopFarms
Bettyan H

Donald E. Landis
#93 H

Ralph G.Sanner
Blackie H

Charles W.Lamm
June H

MertzBrothers
Daisy H
Karen H
Fran H
Heda H
Dora H
Barba H

AlfredE. Schmidt
Dolly H
Darlene H

ErnestO. Hoffman
Delight H
Barbie H

Ker Min Farm
Liza H

William G. Howerter
Emmie H

CharlesPlushanski
Hatty ' H
Pansy H
Fayne H
Helga H
Ovation H
Della H
Peg H

James G. Stutzman
Margo H

Swatara DairyFarm
#4l H

Charles D. Moyer
Bubls36 H
Lemon 66 H

Kenneth L. Stutzman
Donna H
Jims H

4-11
4-2

305
395

5-11
5-8

19,334

19,640
13,555

9-11

15,751

301 19,004

19,821

21,736

305
305

305
305

305

20,732

21,541
18,137
21,592
18,569
17,824
22,740

19,066
16,624

18,620
16,470

17,371

305 18,386

305

305
304

18,608
22,377
23,017
19,034
17,375
21,624
19,386

23,284

15,095

305
299

18,305
19,717

18,902
18,236

(Turn to Page 140)

Pennsylvania has received the first
clearance In the East for using
Ortho Paraquat CL Herbicide for
weed control in dormant alfalfa. You
get alfalfa in much greater nutrient
value from the first cutting on. Get
the full story from us and you’ll get
Paraquat. The system can save you
a lot of money and trouble.

Chevron

• Ortho
Chevron Chemical
Company

TM’S: ORTHO, CHEVRON ANDCHEVRON DESIGN-REG. U.S. PAT. OFF,
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873

657
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H 4-2 305 18,121 726


